THE DATASHEET OF
UWR-5/3000-D24A-C
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Figure 1. Simplified Schematic
COMMON
(6)
+VIN
(1)

➆	 Please refer to the Part Number Structure for additional options when ordering.
For Part Number Structure, please see page 12.
ORDERING GUIDE
Root Model ➆
Output Input
Efficiency Package
(Case, Pinout)Vout
(Volts)
Iout
(mA)
R/N (mV p-p) ➁ Regulation (max.) Vin nom.
(Volts)
Range
(Volts)
Iin
(mA) ➃Typ. Max. Line Load ➂ Min. Typ.
UWR-1.2/6000-D12A-C 1.2 6000 40 75 ±0.2% ±0.5% 12 10-18 80/769 76% 78% C14, P22
UWR-1.2/6000-D24A-C 1.2 6000 40 75 ±0.05% ±0.75% 24 18-36 45/375 78% 80% C14, P22
UWR-1.2/6000-D48A-C 1.2 6000 40 75 ±0.2% ±0.5% 48 36-75 80/188 78% 80% C14, P22
UWR-1.5/6000-D12A-C 1.5 6000 30 55 ±0.1% ±0.5% 12 10-18 75/914 77.5% 79.5% C14, P22
UWR-1.5/6000-D24A-C 1.5 6000 30 55 ±0.1% ±0.5% 24 18-36 40/454 78% 80% C14, P22
UWR-1.5/6000-D48A-C 1.5 6000 30 55 ±0.1% ±0.5% 48 36-75 25/226 78.5% 80.5% C14, P22
UWR-1.8/6000-D12A-C 1.8 6000 30 55 ±0.1% ±0.5% 12 10-18  70/1084 81% 83% C14, P22
UWR-1.8/6000-D24A-C 1.8 6000 30 55 ±0.1% ±0.5% 24 18-36 35/539 82.5% 84.5% C14, P22
UWR-1.8/6000-D48A-C 1.8 6000 30 55 ±0.1% ±0.5% 48 36-75 25/268 83% 85% C14, P22
UWR-2.5/6000-D12A-C 2.5 6000 30 55 ±0.1% ±0.5% 12 10-18 80/1489 83% 86% C14, P22
UWR-2.5/6000-D24A-C 2.5 6000 30 50 ±0.075% ±0.25% 24 18-36 45/727 84.75% 86% C14, P22
UWR-2.5/6000-D48A-C 2.5 6000 30 55 ±0.1% ±0.5% 48 36-75 25/367 84% 86% C14, P22
UWR-3.3/4250-D12A-C 3.3 4250 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.5% 12 10-18 80/1375 83% 86% C14, P22
UWR-3.3/4250-D24A-C 3.3 4250 45 70 ±0.2% ±0.5% 24 18-36 45/672 85% 87% C14, P22
UWR-3.3/4250-D48A-C 3.3 4250 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.5% 48 36-75 35/336 85% 87% C14, P22
UWR-3.3/4500-D48ANT-C ➄ 3.3 4500 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.5% 48 36-75 35/356 85% 87% C14, P22
UWR-5/3000-D12A-C 5 3000 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.3% 12 10-18  110/1471 83% 85% C14, P22
UWR-5/3000-D24A-C 5 3000 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.3% 24 18-36 55/710 85.5% 88% C14, P22
UWR-5/3000-D24AT-C 5 3000 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.3% 24 18-36 55/710 85.5% 88% C14, P22
UWR-5/3000-D48A-C 5 3000 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.3% 48 36-75 35/355 85.5% 88% C14, P22
UWR-5/3000-D48ANST-C ➅ 5 3000 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.3% 48 36-75 35/355 85.5% 88% C14, P22
UWR-12/1250-D12A-C 12 1250 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.3% 12 10-18 45/1471 82.5% 85% C14, P22
UWR-12/1250-D24A-C 12 1250 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.3% 24 18-36 45/718 85% 87% C14, P22
UWR-12/1250-D48A-C 12 1250 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.3% 48 36-75 20/359 85% 87% C14, P22
UWR-15/1000-D12A-C 15 1000 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.3% 12 10-18 45/1471 82.5% 85% C14, P22
UWR-15/1000-D24A-C 15 1000 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.3% 24 18-36 45/718 85% 87% C14, P22
UWR-15/1000-D48A-C 15 1000 85 100 ±0.2% ±0.3% 48 36-75 20/359 85% 87% C14, P22
UWR Models
Single Output, High-Density,
6 Amp/15 Watt DC/DC Converters